Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor :AKR Construction Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 23-03-2023
List of Creditor as on 19-04-2023

List of operational creditors (Employees)

. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount Amount of .
Name of Authoized |Name  off - . . Amount of claim .
SI. No .. . . Amou nt of . Whether related % voting | contin- gent | of any claim under . Remarks, if any
Representative if any [Employee [Date of receipt |Amount claimed . Nature of claim . . . . not Admitted
claim ad party? share in claim mutual | verifica- tion
NA Narasimha H 12-04-2023 2,22,61,693 - |Employee No 0.00% - - 2,22,61,693 -
2,22,61,693 - 0.00% 2,22,61,693 -




